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1
82 RAYHANNE BOUZNIKA
14/02/2023 Chestnut NAIZAK ALKHALEDIAH x MANALE BOUZNIKA by TS
APOLO
Owner: Haras Royal de Bouznika (Morocco)
Breeder: Haras Royal de Bouznika (Morocco)

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19 19 77
H&N 19 19.25 18.5 19 75.75
BODY 19 18 18.5 18 73.5
LEGS 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 63
MOVE 19 19 18.5 18.5 75

SCORE: 91.06   93 91.25 90 90

2
85 MENARA WAHID
19/01/2023 Grey JAMIL BM x MENARA NEJMA by IDRISS DU KLINTZ

Owner: BENLAFKIH KARIM
Breeder: BENLAFKIH KARIM

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 76
H&N 18.5 19.25 18.5 19 75.25
BODY 18 18 17.5 18 71.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.25 15 61.25
MOVE 19.5 19 19 19 76.5

SCORE: 90.13   90.5 90.7589.25 90

3
77 GHAZAL AL FAWARESS
20/04/2023 Grey SLATAN DE LAFON x PSE MAISAH by PSE MUBAAREZ

Owner: MANAF YOUSSEF
Breeder: MANAF YOUSSEF

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19 19 76.5
H&N 18.75 19.25 18.75 18.75 75.5
BODY 18.5 18 18 18 72.5
LEGS 16 15.5 15.5 14.75 61.75
MOVE 19 18 18.5 18.5 74

SCORE: 90.06   91.2590.2589.75 89

4
78 DALIL AL BORAQ
10/04/2023 Bay AZZIM AL BORAQ x AINHOA MISS JUSTICE by WH
JUSTICE (US)
Owner: ANAS JAMAI GHIZLANI
Breeder: ANAS JAMAI GHIZLANI

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 76
H&N 18.5 19.25 18.75 19 75.5
BODY 18.5 18 18 18 72.5
LEGS 16 15.25 15.25 15.25 61.75
MOVE 18.5 17.5 19 19 74

SCORE: 89.94   90.5 89 90 90.25

5
75 MENARA YAZID
05/05/2023 Grey EXOTIC SADIIQ x MENARA MALAKA by IMPERIAL
BISAAM
Owner: BENLAFKIH KARIM
Breeder: BENLAFKIH KARIM

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18 19.5 75
H&N 18 18.75 18.5 19.25 74.5
BODY 18 18 17.5 17.5 71
LEGS 15.5 15 14.75 14.75 60
MOVE 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 77.5

SCORE: 89.50   89.5 89.7588.25 90.5

6
87 QAISS ME
12/01/2023 Bay SUMMUM MARC K.A. x LAYLA AL SHAQAB

Owner: EL ATOUANI MOHAMED AMINE
Breeder: EL ATOUANI MOHAMED AMINE

 

TYPE 19 19 18.5 19 75.5
H&N 18.75 19.25 18.5 18.75 75.25
BODY 18 18 17.5 17.5 71
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.25 15.25 61.5
MOVE 19 17.5 18.5 19 74

SCORE: 89.31   90.2589.2588.25 89.5

7
79 YASSALAM BM
09/04/2023 Grey AL AYLA MONISCIONE x GALLILEAH by ESPEKT

Owner: Benlafkih Mehdi
Breeder: Benlafkih Mehdi

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18 19.5 75
H&N 18 18.75 18 19 73.75
BODY 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 70.5
LEGS 15.5 15.25 15 14.75 60.5
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 19 75

SCORE: 88.69   88.5 89.5 87 89.75
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8
80 RIAD ZEEN ALTS
08/04/2023 Grey ISSAN MALIK SHAH x JAZIA MB

Owner: TADLAOUI SAID (Morocco)
Breeder: TADLAOUI SAID (Morocco)

 

TYPE 18 18.5 18 19.5 74
H&N 17.5 18.25 17.75 18.75 72.25
BODY 18 17.5 18 18 71.5
LEGS 15.5 14.75 14.5 14.5 59.25
MOVE 19.5 19 19.5 19 77

SCORE: 88.50   88.5 88 87.7589.75

9
72 DAYSSAM KOUTOUBIA
21/06/2023 Grey THE PRINCE EA x LB KALIFORNIA by MF ARYAN EL
THESSA
Owner: BIMEZZAGH TAHAR
Breeder: BIMEZZAGH TAHAR

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18 19 74.5
H&N 18.5 18.5 18 19 74
BODY 18 17.5 18 18 71.5
LEGS 16 15.25 15.25 14.75 61.25
MOVE 18 17.5 17.5 18.5 71.5

SCORE: 88.19   89 87.7586.7589.25

10
84 SEDDIK BM
01/02/2023 Grey EXOTIC SADIIQ x FER AGUA DULCE

Owner: Benlafkih Mehdi
Breeder: Benlafkih Mehdi

 

TYPE 18 19 18 19 74
H&N 17.5 18.75 18 18.75 73
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 70.5
LEGS 15.5 15.25 14.5 14.5 59.75
MOVE 19 19 18 18.5 74.5

SCORE: 87.94   87.5 89.5 86 88.75

11
83 FAHD AL ASSAM
08/02/2023 Bay WALIL INES x MASSINGA by ZU MASSINO IBN MIROKAN

Owner: FILALI MESKANI KARIM
Breeder: FILALI MESKANI KARIM

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18 19 74
H&N 18.25 18 18 18.75 73
BODY 18 17.5 17.5 18 71
LEGS 15.5 15.25 15 14.5 60.25
MOVE 18.5 18 18 18.5 73

SCORE: 87.81 WON BY TYPE   88.7587.25 86.5 88.75

12
88 LOHAIM ELAAZ
03/01/2023 Bay SHAHADA MUNTASSIR x ISSAN AZIMAH by MAHBOUB

Owner: OUMLAZ MOHAMED
Breeder: OUMLAZ MOHAMED

 

TYPE 18 18.5 18 19 73.5
H&N 17.75 18.25 17.75 18.75 72.5
BODY 18 18 18 18 72
LEGS 15.25 15 14.75 14.75 59.75
MOVE 19 18 18 18.5 73.5

SCORE: 87.81   88 87.75 86.5 89

13
73 SAQER AL ASSALA
01/06/2023 Bay AL AYAL MONISCIONE x MARWA MENARA STUD

Owner: Mestari Chaouki
Breeder: Mestari Chaouki

 

TYPE 18 19 18 19 74
H&N 18 18.75 18.25 18.75 73.75
BODY 18 17.5 18 18 71.5
LEGS 16 14.75 14.75 14.5 60
MOVE 18 17.5 17.5 18.5 71.5

SCORE: 87.69   88 87.5 86.5 88.75

14
86 NAJM KOUTOUBIA
15/01/2023 Bay THE PRINCE EA x NEGM MAMS

Owner: BIMEZZAGH TAHAR
Breeder: BIMEZZAGH TAHAR

 

TYPE 18 19 18 18.5 73.5
H&N 17.75 18.5 18 18.75 73
BODY 18 17.5 17.5 18 71
LEGS 15 15 15.25 14.75 60
MOVE 18.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 73

SCORE: 87.63   87.25 87.5 87.25 88.5
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15
76 KAYAN AL FIRASSA
27/04/2023 Grey SLATAN DE LAFON x ALFABIA IRIS

Owner: KHOUDRI TAHA
Breeder: KHOUDRI TAHA

 

TYPE 18 18.5 18 18.5 73
H&N 17.5 18.25 17.75 18.75 72.25
BODY 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 70.5
LEGS 15.75 15.25 14.75 14.5 60.25
MOVE 19 17.5 17.5 18.5 72.5

SCORE: 87.13   88.25 87 85.5 87.75

16
81 JARI MAMS
24/03/2023 Bay SULTAN MAMS x TWOM KITE A PEARL by LM PERLAMOR

Owner: MAMOUN TAREK
Breeder: MAMOUN TAREK

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 17.5 19 73.5
H&N 18.5 18.25 18.5 18.75 74
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 70
LEGS 15.75 14.75 14.5 14.5 59.5
MOVE 17.5 17 17 18 69.5

SCORE: 86.63   87.75 86 85 87.75

74 SADIK SHAQAB
01/06/2023 Chestnut FADI AL SHAQAB x MALIKA RA

Owner: KANDIL ABDESSLAM
Breeder: KANDIL ABDESSLAM

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

